
Darbe P.O., Puttur -  574202
Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka

The Director and Staff 
Cordially invite you to grace the  

18 June, 2024 (Tuesday) 10:30 AM

39  FOUNDATION DAY OF ICAR-DCR
th

Main conference Hall, ICAR-DCR, Puttur, Karnataka



ICAR- DIRECTORATE OF CASHEW RESEARCHICAR- DIRECTORATE OF CASHEW RESEARCHICAR- DIRECTORATE OF CASHEW RESEARCH
Darbe P. O., Puttur -Darbe P. O., Puttur -Darbe P. O., Puttur -      574202574202574202

Dakshina Kannada, KarnatakaDakshina Kannada, KarnatakaDakshina Kannada, Karnataka

39  FOUNDATION DAY 
th

ICAR Geet

Lighting of Lamp Dignitaries

Programme (Hybrid Mode)   18.06.2024 (Tuesday) at 10.30 am

Welcome Address Dr. V. Thondaiman
Scientist (SP&MAP)

Introductory Remarks Dr. J. D. Adiga
Director (ICAR-DCR),
Puttur, Karnataka

Address by the Guests of
Honour

Dr. K B Hebbar
Director (ICAR-CPCRI)
Kasaragod, Kerala
Smt. Deepaja S M 
Joint Director of Agriculture 
RKVY Section, Bengaluru
Shri. Gopalakrishna Kamath
Member, IMC, ICAR-DCR

Address by the Chief Guest Dr. Sanjay Kumar Singh 
Deputy Director General (HS)
ICAR, New Delhi

Address by the Guest of Honor
 & Foundation Day Lecture 

Dr. Nataraja Karaba
Professor (Plant Physiology) 
UAS, Bengaluru 

Presentation of ‘DCR Best
Research Paper Award’ &
Release of Publications

Dignitaries

Vote of Thanks Dr. Aswathy, C. 
Scientist (Agrl. Extn.) & Coordinator
(Foundation Day - 2024)

JOIN 

Meeting ID: 893 7372 7699 
Passcode: 982512

10:30 am 

10:35 am 

10:45 am 

10:50 am 

11:05 am 

11:20 am 

11:35 am 

12:05 pm 

12:20 pm 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89373727699?pwd=8hJakMLGS19QORHQHVYaNNvPzodHUi.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89373727699?pwd=8hJakMLGS19QORHQHVYaNNvPzodHUi.1

