

ಐ. ಸಿ. ಎ. ಆರ್.- ಗೇರು ಸಂಶೋಧನಾ ನಿರ್ದೇಶನಾಲಯ, ಪುತ್ತೂರು

भा. कृ. अनु. प. - काजू अनुसंधान निदेशालय, पुत्तूर

ICAR-DIRECTORATE OF CASHEW RESEARCH



Darbe P.O., Puttur - 574202 Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka

The Director and Staff Cordially invite you to grace the



39th FOUNDATION DAY OF ICAR-DCR

18 June, 2024 (Tuesday)

10:30 AM



Main conference Hall, ICAR-DCR, Puttur, Karnataka





ICAR- DIRECTORATE OF CASHEW RESEARCH

Darbe P. O., Puttur - 574202 Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka



39th FOUNDATION DAY

Programme (Hybrid Mode) 18.06.2024 (Tuesday) at 10.30 am

10:30 am	ICAR Geet	
10:35 am	Lighting of Lamp	Dignitaries
10:45 am	Welcome Address	Dr. V. Thondaiman Scientist (SP&MAP)
10:50 am	Introductory Remarks	Dr. J. D. Adiga Director (ICAR-DCR), Puttur, Karnataka
11:05 am	Address by the Guests of Honour	Dr. K B Hebbar Director (ICAR-CPCRI) Kasaragod, Kerala Smt. Deepaja S M Joint Director of Agriculture RKVY Section, Bengaluru Shri. Gopalakrishna Kamath Member, IMC, ICAR-DCR
11:20 am	Presentation of 'DCR Best Research Paper Award' & Release of Publications	Dignitaries
11:35 am	Address by the Guest of Honor & Foundation Day Lecture	Dr. Nataraja Karaba Professor (Plant Physiology) UAS, Bengaluru
12:05 pm	Address by the Chief Guest	Dr. Sanjay Kumar Singh Deputy Director General (HS) ICAR, New Delhi
12:20 pm	Vote of Thanks	Dr. Aswathy, C. Scientist (Agrl. Extn.) & Coordinato (Foundation Day - 2024)





Meeting ID: 893 7372 7699 Passcode: 982512

JOIN